FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:

December 14, 2018

MARKETING CONTACT:

Rachel Chester, Director of Marketing RachelChester@pyramidmg.com

845-348-1005 ext. 110



AUTOBAHN INDOOR SPEEDWAY IS THE FIRST IN NATION TO OFFER HYPERVERSE

WEST NYACK, N.Y.: Autobahn Indoor Speedway & Events located at Palisades Center, is the first venue to acquire Hyperverse Free Roam Virtual Reality in the United States for virtual reality enthusiasts a chance to experience the next generation of VR gaming.

Autobahn Indoor Speedway & Events is a revved-up, entertainment destination that delivers the most heart-racing, adrenaline-pumping, memorable experiences. This immersive gaming platform brings together an Oculus VR headset with a VR backpack that allows participants to roam in their own physical environment while interacting in a virtual one.

One of the most popular games on the platform, "Insomnia," allows players to help a scientist to escape his own dream and gain control of his own body to reenter his own physical realm. "Rise of Cats" surprises players as cats in this parody of a certain video games from the 90s.

WHAT: Hyperverse Free Roam Virtual Reality **WHERE**: Autobahn Indoor Speedway, Level Two

Autobahn Indoor Speedway is one of the local area's favorite attractions, where F1-inspired, Italian, electric karts that can go up to 50 miles per hour. The speedway has a "Le Mans" track inspired by the famous course. To learn more about other happenings at the center, please visit www.palisadescenter.com.

About Palisades Center

Palisades Center is among the top ten most visited malls in America and is the premier shopping, dining and entertainment destination in the lower Hudson Valley. Located just 25 miles north of NYC, Palisades Center is a four-level shopping center offering over 200 stores, 15 sit-down restaurants, a bowling alley, ice rink, the world's tallest indoor ropes course, comedy club, and more. With its unique and diverse merchant mix, Palisades Center is the go-to place for local shoppers and tourists alike. To learn more, visit www.palisadescenter.com, www.facebook.com/palisadescenter, www.twitter.com/palisadescent, or www.instagram.com/palisadescenter.

About Pyramid Management Group, LLC

Pyramid Management Group, owner of Palisades Center, is one of the largest, most innovative, privately-held shopping center developers in the northeast. Headquartered in Syracuse, New York, Pyramid's portfolio of retail-based, tourist and entertainment destinations dominate the northeast with 18 properties located throughout New York, Massachusetts and Virginia. For over 40 years, Pyramid has led the industry in combining the best elements of traditional retail with world-class dining, entertainment and hospitality, all under one roof. For more information, visit www.pyramidmg.com.

###